

Dear prospective sponsor,

Thank you for your interest in supporting the Moorpark Morning Rotary. The net proceeds from ALL Moorpark Morning Rotary events go to various nonprofit organizations within our community and our world.

Rotary is a global network comprised of 1.2 million neighbors, friends, leaders and problem-solvers who see a world where people unite and take action to create lasting change across the globe, in our communities and in ourselves.

A variety of sponsorship levels are available for companies or individuals. The Moorpark Morning Rotary Club is 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and all donations are tax deductible.

Thank you for supporting the Moorpark Morning Rotary Club and our Moorpark community. Without your generosity the work we do would not be possible.

Sincerely,

Tara Thomas
President of the Moorpark Morning Rotary

Moorpark Morning Rotary is proud to take the global promise of Rotary International and live it on a daily basis here in Moorpark. Our primary fundraisers include:

The Moorpark Beer Festival features approximately 15 local craft breweries, gourmet food trucks and a live concert. The net proceeds from the Beer Festival event are distributed to nonprofits through a club member application process. Past beneficiaries include Ruben Castro Charities Food Pantry, the Moorpark Unified School District and youth who were sponsored to attend a Rotary leadership camp.





The Moorpark Field of Valor is a patriotic tribute honoring all veterans for their dedication and service to our nation, preserving our security, independence and freedom. 200 flags are proudly displayed, each dedicated in honor of, or in memory of, a friend or family member who proudly served in the armed forces. The net proceeds from the Moorpark Morning Rotary's Field of Valor event go to various nonprofit organizations that provide direct support to local veterans and the families of our deployed military.

The Moorpark Film Festival is a three-day festival that screens independent features and shorts with a jury panel made up of motion picture industry professionals with years of film-making experience. In 2019, the festival will serve as a fundraiser to support research toward Cystic Fibrosis and help fund college scholarships for graduating Moorpark High School performing arts seniors.





During the tragic events of November 2018, Moorpark lost a hero in resident and Ventura County Sheriff Sergeant Ron Helus. In honor and remembrance of Sergeant Helus, the Rotary Club of Moorpark Morning, with the support of the Helus Family, established the **Ron Helus Scholarship of Valor**. The scholarship will be awarded annually to a Moorpark student interested in pursuing a career in law enforcement. Funds are being raised to support an endowment allowing this scholarship to continue annually.

	\$600/year or \$50/month Includes everything below	\$1,500/year or \$125/month Includes everything below	PREMIER SPONSOR \$3,000/year or \$250/month Includes everything below	PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5,000/year or \$417/month Includes everything below
Club Meetings	\$50/6 months, \$100/year	\$100/6 months, \$200/year	\$200/6 months, \$400/year	\$200/6 months, \$400/year
Ad on placemats at all meetings (updated twice a year)	Business card size	4 in. x 3.5 in.	6 in. x 3.5 in.	6 in. x 3.5 in.
Logo displayed on MoorparkMorningRotary.com	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Beer Festival	\$200	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500
Event Tickets	2	4	8	10
Banner displayed at the event	Logo included on group supporter sponsor banner	Custom 4 ft. x 6 ft.	Custom 4 ft. x 8 ft.	Custom 4 ft. x 8 ft.
10 ft. x 10 ft. booth at the festival (Must provide your own equipment)	No	No	Yes	Yes
Facebook mention from the Moorpark Beer Festival account (4,300+ followers)	1 mention	2 mentions	3 mentions	6 mentions
Logo displayed on MoorparkBeerFestival.com	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Field of Valor	\$200	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500
Tribute Flags	2	4	6	10
Banner displayed at the event	Logo included on group supporter sponsor banner	Custom 4 ft. x 6 ft.	Custom 4 ft. x 8 ft.	Custom 4 ft. x 8 ft.
Facebook mention from the Moorpark Field of Valor account (190+ followers)	1 mention	2 mentions	3 mentions	6 mentions
Logo displayed on MoorparkFieldOfValor.org	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Program recognition	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Film Festival	\$200	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000
Event Tickets	2 single-day passes	4 three-day passes	6 three-day passes	10 three-day passes
On screen between films	Logo with all supporter sponsors	Static ad on screen between films (must supply your own ad)	60-second video ad on screen between films (must supply your own ad)	Two 6O-second video ads on screen between films (must supply your own ad)
Logo on step and repeat photo background	No	No	No	Yes
Facebook mention from the Moorpark Film Festival account	l mention	2 mentions	3 mentions	6 mentions
Logo displayed on MoorparkFilmFestival.com	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Ron Helus Scholarship of Valor	Any amount helps with this endowment			
				\$1,000

Sponsor Information

Company Name:		_ Moorpark Morning Rotary	☐ Premier - \$3,000/year ☐ Premier - \$250/month
Primary Contact:	Contact: Title:		☐ Partner - \$1,500/year
Phone:		Club	□ Partner - \$125/month □ Supporter - \$600/year
Email:			□ Supporter - \$50/month
Address:			Meeting Sponsor ☐ Premier - \$200/6 months
City:	State: Zip code:	ROTARI	☐ Premier - \$400/year
☐ Please make this a reoccurring yearl	y donation - I understand I can opt out at any time	anatos de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya	☐ Partner - \$100/6 months☐ Partner - \$200/year☐ Supporter - \$50/6 months☐ Supporter - \$100/year
Pay by Credit Card			
Name on Card:		THE REAL PLANTS	Beer Festival Sponsor ☐ Platinum - \$1,500
Card Number:	Title:		□ Premier - \$1,000□ Partner - \$500□ Supporter - \$200
Expiration Date: /	Security Code:		
Amount to Charge: \$		1	Field of Valor Sponsor ☐ Platinum - \$1,500
Authorized Signature:			☐ Premier - \$1,000
Print Name:	Date:	MOORPARK FIELD OF VALOR	□ Partner - \$500 □ Supporter - \$200
Pay by Mail:	Pay by Check in Person:		Film Festival Sponsor
Moorpark Morning Rotary	Daniel Groff, Insurance Brokers West		☐ Platinum - \$2,000
207 Los Angeles Ave., Suite 212	484 E. Los Angeles Ave., Suite 110		☐ Premier - \$1,000 ☐ Partner - \$500
Moorpark, CA 93O21	Moorpark, CA 93021	Moorpark FILM FESTIVAL	Supporter - \$200
Make checks payable to:	**	Ron Helus Scholarship of Valo	
		KUN	□ \$100

Club Sponsor

□ \$500

□ \$____

☐ Platinum - \$5,000/year ☐ Platinum - \$417/month

All sponsorships are deductible as a charitable contribution.

The Moorpark Morning Rotary Club Foundation EIN Number: 27-3768797